STATE CORPOR	RATION COMMISSION	OF KANSAS	51	API NO. 15		97- 20,	137 – C	0-0	20	γ à
NOIL & GAS	S CONSERVATION DIV	VISION	1							
6."	ETION OR RECOMPLET	TION FORM		CountyW	arrace	• • • • • • •	••••	• • • • •		
^ n	CO-1 WELL HISTORY ION OF WELL AND LE	EASE		SW/4	··· Sec	6 Tw	p.14	43	<u>X</u>	_East West
•	5171			1780				_		-
Operator: License	5171 PRODUCTION CON 60 Lincoln St	RP.		1780 Ft 1340 Ft	North 1	from Sou	theast (‰rner ℃	of S	Section
Address 16	60 Lincoln St			(Note: Loc						SECTION
Şu.	ite 1800			the second second						
CI ty/ State/2	zip Denver C	080264	- 1	Lease Name				•••We l	· #.	3
Purchaser	one		.	Field NameA	rapaho	ekan	,			
•••••	•••••		- 1				r Cand	•••••	• • • • •	•••••
	Person Russ. (Cillic		Producing Forma	tion	MOLIO	V Sand	• • • • •	• • • •	• • • • •
Phone (303)) 861-4246			Elevation: Grou	39	03'		. KB	3908	3 '
		•	- 1	2.0.0		ection		- VD+ • •	••••	•••••
Contractor:Licens	se #6033	•••••••	••]	1	بلنا	1 1 1	1111	, , ,		280
Name Mur.	fin Drilling (υρ	•			1				950 620
. Noticita Contante	stNone			-		1	1:	1 .	. 4	290
	**************************************		REC	EIVED						960 630
		CTATE CC	ORPORA	ATION COMMISSION		1	1:+-	+-+	3	300
	f Completion		1			 	1	+	4	970 640
X New Well	Re-Entry	Workover X Temp Abd Delayed Compc	rch	1 5 1989		1 + +	1:1:		. 1	310 980
011	C.ID	W. Taura Ab J	L L L	72.15.89		4	1 3	٠ ا	1	650
01 1 Gas	SWD Inj	De layed Compo	- NCED	VATION DIVISION					. 1	320 90
Dry	Other (Core.	Water Supply etc	CONST.	chita. Kansas		1:1-	+		4	60
If ONNO: old well	i Info as follows)							30
	••••••••		٠,		528 49 46 29	3963 363 330 297	2540 2310 1980 1650	132 99(33	
. Comp. Date	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	а юта рертп	- 7.	w Isposition of P			FORMAT 10		posal	
	WELL HISTOR	Y	1	ocket #			-	-	ressu	
Drilling Method:)_	N/A	A					·· ···· J
<u>X</u> M.	ud Rotary Air	Rotary Cable		Questions on						
1-26-88	2-4-88	2-23-88		Water Re Source of Water		Board	(913) 29	26-371	7	
Spud Date		Completion Dat	te	Division of Wat	-	ources P	ermit #.			
		•	- {							
5300.'	5285!			Groundwater.						
Total Depth	PBTD		.	_		*	rom Sout			
Amount of Surface	e Pipe Set and Cer	mented at 688.fee	et	Se	ic ,	[wp	Rge _	Eas	·T -	west
Multiple Stage Ce	ementing Collar Us	sed? ^X Yes N		Surface Wate	or	Ft Nort	h from S	outhe	ast C	brner
	w depth set 19		•† Ì	(Stream, pond et	·c)••••	•Ft Wes	t from S	Southe	ast C	corner
if alternate 2 co	ompletion, cement	circulated	. 1	Se	c 1	ľwρ	Rge	Eas	·†	- West
Cement Company N	feet depth to Suri	ton	n†	Other (expla	la)					
Invoice #	46,094	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	.	Ottloi (expla			ed from			D. #)
		2-28-89								
	This form shall be									1
	erby Building, Wid 107 and 82-3-106		/202,	within 120 days	or the	spud d	ate of a	any we	11.	Rule
, ,	n side two of th	1 1 1	e hel	d confidential	for a c	eriod o	f 12 mor	nths i	fred	quested
in writing and s	submitted with the	e form. See rule	e 82-3	3-107 for confld	lentiali	ty in e	xcess of	f 12 m	onths	. [
	li wireline logs						orm. Sut	omit C	P-4 f	orm with
all plugged well	Is. Submit CP-11	1 form with all t	tempor	arily abandoned	wells.	•				
All requirement	ts of the statute	s, rules and requ	ıl at lo	ons promutgated	to requ	late th	e oil ar	id gas	indu	stry have
	led with and the									
Cl - a atuma	50 ms /5	- 9:11/in		. 5						
Signature		sound Adealed . T.		•••••	 		OFFICE			ttached (
TitlePetro	leum Engineer	••••• fi	Date •	2-8-89			Log Rece		11 y /	ttached i
			- •				Timelog		ved	<u> </u>
A STATE OF THE STA	ie	Am	. (Elonians			stributi			IGPA
Subscribed and s	forn to before me	thisday	oft	eximus.	K(SWD/F	ер .		IGPA
Brand Public	Mistrak.	Fraces			K	,5 	- Plug			other (
1 1000 S	打量 ()	1 20 100	·····			• • • • • • •		• • • • •	эре	CITY)
Date Commission	Ex\$1r@3XXXP>	1.30,199	U		••••	•••••	•••••		• • • • •	
IN CHELLE							2-15	-89		141
Date Commission (Exalted Aug.					Fo	rm ACO-1	(5-8	16)	
Mary Co Com	R. H.					** *				
"" पार्माति स्रोति				****		٠.				•

	Operator Name	DUCTION CORP.	••••• Lea	se Name	urvis Fai	ms	Weil∦	3
	Sec36 Twp14	. Rge. 43 🗓	East Cou	intyW	allace	••••••		• • • • •
	·		WELL LOG					
	INSTRUCTIONS: Show importa tests giving interval to pressure reached static if gas to surface during to	ested, time tool : level, hydrostatic	open and close pressures, botto	d, flowing om hole temp	and shut-	n pressu uld reco	res, whether	r shut-in
	Drill Stem Tests Take Samples Sent to Geolo Cores Taken	<u> </u>	s No		Formatic X Log	on Descri	p tion Sample	
J	DST #1 5125-85 Morrow		,	Na	ame	•	Гор Во	ttom
	IFP, weakblow inc to	•		Morrow		504	44 † 5	120'
	FFP, weakblow inc to	6" in bucket.	ş• •					
	30" IFP, 104-120 psi;	60" ISIP 798 p	si,					
ı	45" FFP, 141-141 psi;	90' FSIP 831 p	si		•			
Ţ	Rec 230' total fluid 90' HOGCM (25% oil),						·	
			*, .					
	•					•		
			us Grien				. *	
			Litt	•			•	:
					•		•	
		CASING RE		Used	V,	! ""	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 	 r .
	Report a	II strings set-cond	uctor, surface,	intermedia	e, product	on, etc.	Type and	
	Purpose of String Size Drii	; -		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	Percent Additives	
	Surface 12-1	/4 8-5/8-	24	688	Common	200	3% CaC1	2
	Production 7-7	/8 4-1/2	10.5	5295'	C1"H"	150	1/4#/sx	 flo \$ eal
	PERFORATION	ON RECORD		Acid, Frac			Squeeze Rec	
	Shots Per Foot Specify Fo	ootage of Each Inte	rval Perforated	(Amount ar	nd Kind of N	faterial (Jsed) De	pth
1	4 5132' -	5137	•••••	11,000 g	7-1/2% FF al gelled # 12-20 s	l diese	513	
l'	TUBING RECORD Size 2-3/8"	Set At 5088 '	Packer at	Liner Rur	Yes	X No		
	Date of First Production	Producing Method					Crabb	
,	N/A		Flowing Pump	ing Gas	Lift X Ott	er (expla	ain) ŞWaDD	ing
	Estimated Production	011	Gas	Wate	Ga	s-Oil Ra	tio Gr	avity
	Per 24 Hours	2 861s	0 MCF	0	Bbis	- (CFPB N/A	A İ
		METH	OD OF COMPLETION	l -		Pro	duction Inte	erval
	☐ So	nted Id ed on Lease	Open Hole Other (Spec	X Perfor	••••	THE STATE OF THE S	\$13 4CTARY	
				mingled	- Gu	WILLIAM STATES	2/12/19	The state of the s



PRICE REF. NO.



REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 651046 DALLAS, TX 75265

15-199-20137-00-00

INVOICE NO

646094

02/11/19

e Martine de la companya de la comp	WELL	LEASE NO.	The state of the s	K Int	C. Washing S	*.* [©] WEI	L LOCA	TION S	STATE.	()P ()使we	LL OWNER	Fig. 7.
PURVIS FAR	MS 3				WALLACE				KS	SAME		
SERVICE	LOCATIO	N S	(10 (3.))	CONTR	RACTOR 5	10 March	The said	, ĴOВ,	PURPOSE :	nah min	*, TICKE	T DATE
LAMAR	,		GIBSO	ΪŅ	**		TOP	OUTSIDE	PRODUCTI	ON CASINE	02/1	1/198
ACCT. NO.	Cı	JSTOMER AC	SENT	17 may 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	VENDO	R NO.	3)	CUSTOMER	P.O. NUMBER	⊈ ि े SHIPPE	D VIA (FILENC
882417 ALL	EN F	DICK	, -							COMPANY	TRUCK	5371
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									

T X O PRODUCTION CORP RURAL ROUTE 1 BOX 1258 MEDICINE LODGE, KS 67104

DESCRIPTION 18 11

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO: SUITE 600 COLORADO DERBY BUILDING WICHITA, KS 67202-0000

U/M UNIT PRICE

		+				11
000-117	MILEAGE		55		2.10	115.50
l and was	the first factoring the filters. The first of factoring for		1	UNT		
009-134	BQUEEZING CEMENT		1987		879.00	879.00
116-436	TO OMED ONES AND ONE BOSE TO TOUR		1	TMU		
504-120	FO CMTR OPEN/CLOSE POSITIONER		1	EA	155.00	155.00
500-207	HALL, LIGHT MADE WITH PREMIUM BULK SERVICE CHARGE		360		6,29	2,264.40
500-306	MILEAGE		960 912,78	4	.95	342.00
2000 000	F. A. Tall Son Street Control of		712170	IMI	.70	638.95
•				· .		
· · ·	INVOICE SUBTOTAL					4,324.85
						- + 3 W Z H + 15 W
	DISCOUNT-(BID)		•	-		878.97-
	INVOICE BID AMOUNT					3,515.88
						,
	*-KANSAS STATE SALES	TAX				EXEMPT
						and a little regard allows we are versus the fact department of the regard
	- vrn					
	RECEIVED					
	RECEIVED 3TATE CORPORATION COMMISSION					
	STAILE			i .		
	FEB 1 5 1989					
	FED 1					
	CONSERVATION DIVISION					
	CONSERVATION VICTORIA					
	Micuna.					
		76.27				
		÷				
				-		
	•		* .			
İ	TRVOTCE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS	AHO	IUNT ===	dam au um m		\$3,515,88
AFETY INB T	TERMS INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FO	OLLOWING	G MONTH AFTER	DATE O	F INVOICE UPON	
agenter to the first tent to	THE TOTAL CONTROLL THE CONTROL					

TICKET No. 646094-9

FORM 1906 R-11				or naixourton company	15.	-199-2	0137-0	0.00		
WELL NO FARM OR L	EASE NAME IVIS FAI	4/45	COUNTY	STA		CITY / OFFSHO			DATE 2-11-7	FF
CHARGE TO				OWNER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		TICKET TYPE	(CHECK ONE)	1	ROGEN JOB
ADDRESS				CONTRACTOR			SERVICE	SALES	CODE	NO
OUT COLOR					1/1		1LA1	TH		14/1-
CITY, STATE, ZIP			,	SHIPPED VIA		GHT CHARGES	2 LOCATIO		CODE	
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGOR	RY	WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED TO	السال		3 LOCATIO	N	CODE	
TYPE AND PURPOSE OF	JOB		B-544823	ORDER NO.			REFERRAL LO		<u> </u>	
As considerati of invoice. Upon C			/ Halliburton in accord with the rates and t account by the last day of the month follow							
fees in the amount Halliburton wa FITNESS FOR A PAI of action (whether i	t of 20% of the amount of the arrants only title to the product of the product of the product liable to the pr	e unpaid account. icts, supplies and HERWISE WHICH hility breach of	incount by the last day of the month follown. In the event it becomes necessary to These terms and conditions shall be gover materials and that the same are free from H EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN warranty or otherwise) arising out of toon's option, to the allowance to the cu	ned by the law of the defects in workmans THE IMMEDIATELY P	state where servi hip and materials. RECEDING SENT	ces are performed THERE ARE NO V ENCE. Halliburton	or equipment or markets or equipment or markets or mark	to pay all coll aterials are fu RESS OR IMPI stomer's exc	ection costs and a rnished. LIED, OF MERCHA! lusive remedy in	NTABILITY, any cause
PRICE	SECONDARY REF	L	DESCRIPTI	ON	UNITS	5.1	UNITS 2	UNIT	1	
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	C. ACCOUNT	MILEAGE		QTY	MEAS	QTY MEAS	PRICE	AMO	UNI
000-113				· .	55	<u> </u>	· I	210	115	50
004-134			PUMP CSAI	her	1987	1			879	00
111		-		•		1	-			
116-426			OPENING TULLIN	FINUS	1	51	-		155	00
							İ			
<u> </u>			<u></u>							
			/				1 .	<u> </u>	1	
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	and the same of th	Para service	1				-
			<u> </u>			1	1 1			
					<u> </u>	1	+			+
	-CIVED	1551014			<u> </u>					
	HECKIAN COMM					i				
77270	RECEIVED COMM	ନ୍ତ		·						
2,1	-EB 1 2 1				<u> </u>			ļ		
	FED	angac OWISION								
	CONSERVATION	Sudse			<u> </u>					
	CONZEHA,						1			
						1	1			
					1					
AS PER A	TTACHED BULK	MATERIA	L DELIVERY TICKET NO).	3-54	4823			3245	35
WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY	COMPLETED?		WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIL COMPLIED WITH IN THE PR	ODUCTION OF GOOD	S ACT OF 1938, A	S AMENDED HAS RESPECT TO SER	BEEN VICES			1
WAS OPERATION OF EQUIPMENT WAS PERFORMANCE OF PER			FURNISHED UNDER THIS CO	ONTRACI.	1 1					100
A II	SONNEL SATISFACTORY?	٠		121		The state		SUB TOTAL	4394	85
CUSTOMER OR HI	S AGENT (PLEASE PRI	NT)		HALLIBURTON	OPERATOR				APPLICABLE TA BE ADDED ON	
X CUSTOMER OR HI	S AGENT (SIGNATURE	<u> </u>	HALLIBURTON APPROVAL	IELD OFFICE	-					
	,	•	<i>-</i>	ILLU UPPICE	E					100

HALLIBURTON APPROVAL FIELD OFFICE



BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY 5- 199-20137-00-00 TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER ORDER NO. COUNTY <u>2-11-88</u> XCHARGERERY Wallace # 3 Purvie 22. KS. MAILING ADDRESS Samo DELIVERED FROM LOCATION CODE 50415 Lamar HCINTYRE CITY & STATE DELIVERED TO RECEIVED BY 1020-4669 LDC SECONDARY CODE PRICE REFERENCE UNITS 1 UNITS 2 REF. OR PART NO. UNIT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 10 QTY. MEAS. QTY. I MEAS 2264.40 504-120 6609x ske 6.29 Halliburton Light Cement Eggs. STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION FEB 1 5 1989 CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita Kansas Returned Mileage Charge TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED CU. FEET CU. FEET 360 SERVICE CHARGE 342.00 500-207 .95 Mileage TO 912.78 331920TAL WEIGHT 55 LOADED MILES 70 CARRY FORWARD TO INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 544823 3245.35 FORM 1911-R5 REV. 9-81



WORK ORDER CONTRACT 15-194 20137-00-00 11/10/41

FORM 1908 R-5	A Halliburton Company	AND PRE	-IREAIM	ENIL	AIA	AT INVOICE	TACH TO	NO. 4	per 4
DISTRICT L1	BEBAL KI					•	DATE 2	- 1/-	81-
	ON SERVICES YOU A	RE HEREBY REQU	ESTED TO F	JRNISH E	QUIPMENT /	AND SERVI	CEMEN TO	DELIVER A	ND OPERATE
	ER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIE		S FOR THE	PURPOSE	(CUSTO OF SERVICI	MER) NG		• ;	
WELL NO. 3		is FAN		SEC	36	TWP/	14 -	RAI	NGE 43
FIELD	COUNTY	WALF ST	ATE KJ		OWNED	BY			
	THE FOLLOWING INFOR	RMATION WAS	FURNISHE		IE CUSTO	MER OR			T
FORMATION NAME				NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	P.S.I.
FORMATION THICKNESS	FROM	_то	CASING	U.	10.T	41/2	KD	5/00	
PACKER: TYPE	cr	TAT	LINER				.]	,	
TOTAL DEPTH	MUD WEIGHT		TUBING	<i>U</i> .	4.7	21/2	1517.	1987	
BORE HOLE			OPEN HOLI	Ξ					sнотs/гт.
INITIAL PROD:	O1L BPD, H2O BPD	GASMCF	PERFORAT	ons					
PRESENT PROD:	OIL BPD, H2O BPD		PERFORAT	ons					
Section 1.			PERFORAT	ons					
PREVIOUS TREAT	MENT: DATE	TYPE			MATERIA	LS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TREATMENT INST	RUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING	ANNULUS CA	SING TUB	ING/ANN	ULUS HYD	PRAULAE P	ATION COM	ISSIMPERED)
· <u>-</u>					SIF	(// 00.			· · · · · ·
						EF	B 1519	, Da	
		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
CUSTOMERORHI	S AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN	PROPER CONDITIO	N TORECEIVE	THEPRO	DUCTS, SUP	PLIES, MAT	EMATERNA.	D'SERVICES	
•	THI he above-named Customer agrees:	S CONTRACT MUST BE	SIGNED BEFOR	E WORK IS	COMMENCED	,	Nichita Kar	•	
(b) Halliburton sha	rton in accord with the rates and terms stated i ill not be responsible for and Customer shall sect onduct or gross negligence of Halliburton, this pr	ure Halliburton against an	y liability for dam	age to prope nace damage	rty of Customer a e and surface da	nd of the well o	owner (if differe from subsurfac	nt from Custome e damage.	er), unless caused b

- (c) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for reservoir loss or damage, or property damage resulting from subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton.
- Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any and all liability of whatsoever nature for damages as a result of subsurface trespass, or an action in the nature thereof, arising from a service operation performed by Halliburton hereunder.
- Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for injury to or death of persons, other than employees of Halliburton, or damage to property (including, but not limited to. injury to the well), or any damages whatsoever, irrespective of cause, growing out of or in any way connected with the use of radioactive material in the well hole, unless such damage shall be caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton.
- Halliburton makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor of the results of any treatment or service.
- Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well. Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations. Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- (h) Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others. Halliburton is unable to guarantee the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be responsible for any damages arising from the use of such information except where due to Halliburton's gross negligence or willful
- Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTIABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY, PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental damages.
- Invoices payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated. Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract, rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- (k) This contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or equipment or materials are furnished.
- Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

CUSTOMER

certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

ALLIBURTON WICSITA K \$ 15-199-20137-00-00 🕹 "HALLIBÚRTON SERVICES". HALLIBURTON LAMAR CO JOB SUMMARY WELL DATA 10. JOB DATA FLOAT COLLAR CENTRALIZERS BOTTOM PLUG TOP PLUG HEAD HALLIBURTON OPERATOR CEMENT DATA BULK PRESSURES IN PSI SUMMARY VOLUMES HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER REMARKS AVERAGE RATES IN BPM CEMENT LEFT IN PIPE

g gióng hog gióng ha ag gióng gióng gióng gióng gióng ag hai gióng ag hai ghung gióng gióng da bhai ag gióng hai a

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

WELL NO 3

LEASE PURUIS FIRM
TICKET NO. 64094

15-144-20137-60-66

FORM 2013 R-2

DATE 2-11 FF RATE VOLUME
(BBL)
(GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 機圖 36,14,43 2000 1000 1000 1000 NALL MET 155 W. 3.40 The state 54 ÷ ... in Property of No. *** BEGON LOC -A STATE OF STATE اين ٿا ٻي 7:10 on to c 1 1 50 1 BUN Tools 11.00 TEST SLEEVE 500 OPEN 11 500 \$500 STABT CAT CLOSIE SLEEVE 900 900 RECEIVED RECEIVED COMMISSION FEB 1 5 1984 CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita Kansi

